COUNTY: CLEARWATER

221
238
321
337
441
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
541
561
621
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FURNITURE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$8,149,681
$1,022,401
$5,597,167
$463,941
$2,834,047
$1,632,857
$6,356,160
$9,608,340
$13,600,663
$35,626
$5,927,697
$4,021,823
$2,110,352
$756,971
$418,383
$397,773
$3,943,973
$967,531
$1,230,346
$339,779
$325,200
$163,912,975

$233,653,686

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$5,622,567
$37,446
$73,026
$25,904
$1,208,124
$1,034,456
$5,573,039
$2,938,121
$2,066,292
$15,785
$1,108,217
$501,872
$376,785
$644,901
$3,055
$371,806
$3,466,933
$551,276
$56,434
$324,394
$121,482
$2,410,620

$28,532,535

SALES TAX

$365,463
$2,433
$4,748
$1,685
$78,827
$67,240
$362,249
$219,614
$134,311
$1,026
$72,037
$32,624
$24,492
$41,921
$199
$24,170
$259,791
$35,832
$3,667
$27,262
$7,897
$156,688

$1,924,176

USE TAX

$2,586
$1,917
$1,114
$0
$24,610
$0

$6

$38

$72

$0

$500

$6
$1,976
$0

$825

$2
$26,730
$531
$106
$218
$8,424
$156,883

$226,544

TOTAL TAX

$368,049
$4,350
$5,862
$1,685
$103,437
$67,240
$362,255
$219,652
$134,383
$1,026
$72,537
$32,630
$26,468
$41,921
$1,024
$24,172
$286,521
$36,363
$3,773
$27,480
$16,321
$313,571

$2,150,720
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