MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CLEARWATER

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
221 UTILITIES 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 337 MFG -FURNITURE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$8,149,681 \$1,022,401 \$5,597,167 \$463,941 \$2,834,047	\$5,622,567 \$37,446 \$73,026 \$25,904 \$1,208,124	\$365,463 \$2,433 \$4,748 \$1,685 \$78,827	\$2,586 \$1,917 \$1,114 \$0 \$24,610	\$368,049 \$4,350 \$5,862 \$1,685 \$103,437	4 9 4 4
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$1,632,857 \$6,356,160 \$9,608,340 \$13,600,663	\$1,034,456 \$5,573,039 \$2,938,121 \$2,066,292	\$67,240 \$362,249 \$219,614 \$134,311	\$0 \$6 \$38 \$72	\$67,240 \$362,255 \$219,652 \$134,383	4 11 13 13
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$35,626 \$5,927,697 \$4,021,823	\$15,785 \$1,108,217 \$501,872	\$1,026 \$72,037 \$32,624	\$0 \$500 \$6	\$1,026 \$72,537 \$32,630	13 5 44 10
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 721 ACCOMMODATION	\$2,110,352 \$756,971 \$418,383 \$397,773	\$376,785 \$644,901 \$3,055 \$371,806	\$24,492 \$41,921 \$199 \$24,170	\$1,976 \$0 \$825 \$2	\$26,468 \$41,921 \$1,024 \$24,172	9 5 5 7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$3,943,973 \$967,531 \$1,230,346 \$339,779 \$325,200	\$3,466,933 \$551,276 \$56,434 \$324,394 \$121,482	\$259,791 \$35,832 \$3,667 \$27,262 \$7,897	\$26,730 \$531 \$106 \$218 \$8,424	\$286,521 \$36,363 \$3,773 \$27,480 \$16,321	24 17 11 5
999 UNDESIGNATED COUNTY TOTAL	\$163,912,975 \$233,653,686	\$2,410,620 \$28,532,535	\$156,688 \$1,924,176	\$156,883 \$226,544	\$313,571 \$2,150,720	39 258